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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 6 1 0 0.857 2-0 1092.19 879.79 642.07

Crazy Con Men 3 4 0 0.429 1-1 831.62 832.43 451.18

Sweater Meat 2 5 0 0.286 1-1 858.93 954.65 482.77

The Replacements 0 7 0 0.000 0-2 511.88 851.21 287.65

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Snatch Sniffers 6 1 0 0.857 2-0 1004.71 803.69 550.67

Rockin Squatches 4 3 0 0.571 1-1 980.47 1007.25 538.30

Fanny Dusters 3 4 0 0.429 1-1 919.62 961.25 518.70

The Process 3 4 0 0.429 0-2 843.93 861.87 490.45

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Jakku Resistance 6 1 0 0.857 1-1 1121.55 815.67 632.77

Double Sluggo 5 2 0 0.714 2-0 1032.93 894.64 594.34

Grave Diggers 5 2 0 0.714 1-1 956.48 874.77 530.12

Jager Bombs 3 4 0 0.429 0-2 858.33 896.08 482.77

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 3 4 0 0.429 2-0 823.87 936.00 452.29

Nea Kameni 3 4 0 0.429 1-1 813.43 846.64 463.10

JoeStradamus 3 4 0 0.429 1-1 795.61 823.89 454.73

Ass Pennies 1 6 0 0.143 0-2 828.66 1034.38 480.15

Total Points
Ozarks 642.07

Jakku Resistance 632.77

Double Sluggo 594.34

Snatch Sniffers 550.67

Rockin Squatches 538.30

Grave Diggers 530.12

Fanny Dusters 518.70

The Process 490.45

Jager Bombs 482.77

Sweater Meat 482.77

Ass Pennies 480.15

Nea Kameni 463.10

JoeStradamus 454.73

Guinness 452.29

Crazy Con Men 451.18

The Replacements 287.65
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